CHV-A Series – Thick Film High Voltage Chip Resistors
*RoH
S an
d
AEC
-Q200
 COMPLIA
NT

Description
UL1676 File Number: E466353
How to Order
CHV 2512 A F X - 1000 E LF
Model
(CHV = Thick Film
High Voltage
Chip Resistor
Size
• 0603 • 2010
• 0805 • 2512
• 1206
Feature
A =  AEC-Q200
compliant
Resistance Tolerance
F = ±1 % (Use with “X”
TCR Code)
J = ±5 % (Use with “W”
TCR Code)
TCR
X = ±100 PPM/°C
W = ±200 PPM/°C
Resistance Value
1 % Tolerance: First three digits are
significant, fourth digit represents
the number of zeroes to follow
5 % Tolerance: First two digits are
significant, third digit represents
the number of zeroes to follow
Packaging
E = Paper tape:
•	 5,000	pcs.	on	7	˝	plastic	reel
(CHV0603A, CHV0805A, CHV1206A)
•	 4,000	pcs.	on	7	˝	plastic	reel
(CHV2010A, CHV2512A)
Termination
LF = Tin-plated (RoHS compliant)
1504
Additional Information
Click these links for more information:
PRODUCT
SELECTOR
TECHNICAL
LIBRARY
INVENTORY SAMPLES CONTACT
*RoHS	Directive	2015/863,	Mar	31,	2015	and	Annex.
Specifications	are	subject	to	change	without	notice.
Users	should	verify	actual	device	performance	in	their	specific	applications.
The	products	described	herein	and	this	document	are	subject	to	specific	legal	disclaimers	as	set	forth	on	the	last	page	of	this	document,	and	at	www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
AUTOMOTIVE
GRADE
  WARNING  Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
 CHV-A Series – Thick Film High Voltage Chip Resistors
Specifications	are	subject	to	change	without	notice.
Users	should	verify	actual	device	performance	in	their	specific	applications.